
NAME ROUTE STOP AM PICKUP PM DROPOFF

Abed,S ORANGE Pontchartrain Blvd X Harrison Ave W X Harrison Ave 6:15 AM 3:38 PM

Adams,K PINK Curran Blvd X Bullard Ave X Curran Rd 6:16 AM 3:55 PM

Adihetti,T ORANGE Pontchartrain Blvd X Harrison Ave W X Harrison Ave 6:15 AM 3:38 PM

Agee,A ORANGE Canal St X Lopez St N X Lopez St 6:44 AM 3:07 PM

Albert,C PINK Gus St X Hayne Blvd 6:34 AM 3:34 PM

Albert,R GREEN Annunciation St X Jackson Ave 6:23 AM 3:38 PM

Alexander,A WHITE Hermosa St X Majestic Pl 7:06 AM 3:15 PM

Allen,U WHITE Holiday Dr X Wall Blvd 6:51 AM 3:30 PM

Allen,J WHITE Holiday Dr X Wall Blvd 6:51 AM 3:30 PM

Askew,A BLUE Basinview Dr X Harbourview Dr 6:44 AM 3:19 PM

Augustine,L PURPLE Morrice Duncan X Humanity St 6:16 AM 3:26 PM

Augustine,E RED Tonti St N X St Ann St 6:51 AM 3:06 PM

Bajoie,C YELLOW Sere St X Paris Ave 6:33 AM 3:13 PM

Baker,B WHITE Holiday Dr X Vixen St 6:17 AM 4:00 PM

Baker,J PURPLE Mazant St X Derbigny St N 6:32 AM 3:09 PM

Barahona,D ORANGE Palm St X Carrollton Ave S 6:34 AM 3:17 PM

Barnes,Z WHITE General Collins Ave X General Meyer Ave 6:52 AM 3:28 PM

Barrios,T WHITE Shirley Dr X LA-428 (General Meyer) 7:01 AM 3:20 PM

Beaulieu,J PINK Edward St X Curran Blvd 6:38 AM 3:31 PM

Beavers,A GREEN Napoleon Ave X Loyola Ave 6:38 AM 3:22 PM

Becnel,D WHITE Anson St X Eton St 6:46 AM 3:35 PM

Belfield,L YELLOW Paris Ave X Milton St 6:32 AM 3:14 PM

Bethely,J RED Clover St X Franklin Ave 6:31 AM 3:25 PM

Bowie,K WHITE Sullen Pl X Fairfax Pl X Dickens Dr 6:39 AM 3:43 PM

Boyd,S GREEN 8th St X Saint Charles Ave 6:32 AM 3:29 PM

Brown,M GREEN Tchoupitoulas St X Constantinople St 6:18 AM 3:43 PM

Bruno,M PINK Lomond Rd X Crowder Blvd 6:33 AM 3:36 PM

Bryant,D WHITE Memorial Park Dr X Garden Oaks Dr 6:11 AM 4:05 PM

Burke,S PINK Curran Rd X Read Blvd 6:23 AM 3:44 PM

Bursey,H YELLOW Caton St X Paris Ave 6:32 AM 3:15 PM

Butler,A YELLOW Saint Anthony Ave X Stephen Girard St 6:23 AM 3:24 PM

Butler,L WHITE Lang St X Berkley Dr 6:21 AM 3:57 PM

Butler,E YELLOW Saint Anthony Ave X Mirabeau Ave 6:20 AM 3:27 PM

Butler,N WHITE Westbend Pkwy X Wall Blvd 6:55 AM 3:25 PM

Byers,S GREEN Eve St X Jefferson Davis Pkwy S 6:57 AM 3:03 PM

Calderon,L GREEN Baronne St X Delachaise St 6:34 AM 3:28 PM

Camp,B PURPLE Marigny St X Galvez St N 6:40 AM 3:02 PM

Cantwell,J WHITE Holiday Dr X Vixen St 6:17 AM 4:00 PM

Carey,A GREEN Audubon St X Colapissa St 6:55 AM 3:05 PM

Carr,J ORANGE Cherry St X Palmetto St 6:26 AM 3:25 PM

Carter,M BLUE Bundy Rd X Dwyer Rd 6:30 AM 3:33 PM

Carter,B GREEN Lasalle St X Louisiana Ave 6:35 AM 3:25 PM

Casimier,K WHITE Westpark Ct X Horace St 6:13 AM 4:02 PM

Garcia,R PURPLE Esplanade Ave X Villere St N 6:44 AM 2:58 PM

Causey,E RED Humanity St X Mandeville St 6:34 AM 3:21 PM

Cheeks,C RED Tonti St N X St Ann St 6:51 AM 3:06 PM

Cherepanyna,M GREEN Fern St X Green St 6:46 AM 3:14 PM

Christmas,D WHITE Behrman Hwy X Oregon St 6:10 AM 4:06 PM

Coleman,P WHITE Casa Calvo St X Lawrence St 6:05 AM 4:11 PM

Coleman,T WHITE Casa Calvo St X Lawrence St 6:05 AM 4:11 PM

Conerly,B PINK Morrison Rd X Alabama St 6:47 AM 3:19 PM

Conley,B YELLOW Duplessis St X Mandolin St 6:30 AM 3:17 PM

Cotton,J ORANGE Palm St X Carrollton Ave S 6:34 AM 3:17 PM

Crawford,T GREEN Broad Ave S X Banks St 7:02 AM 2:57 PM

Dales,C WHITE Bacchus Dr X Berkley Dr 6:41 AM 3:41 PM

Daniels,J BLUE Pressburg St X Wright Rd 6:24 AM 3:39 PM

Davenport,K PINK Morrison Rd X Stonewood St 6:05 AM 4:07 PM

Davis,J PURPLE 2222 Clouet St 6:36 AM 3:05 PM

Delaney,T BLUE Lonely Oak Dr X Ransom St 6:36 AM 3:25 PM

GROUP A - BUS LIST



Delmore,Z GREEN Danneel St X Washington Ave 6:30 AM 3:31 PM

Dempsey,R ORANGE Tulane Ave X Jefferson Davis Pkwy S 6:40 AM 3:12 PM

Derbigny,D RED Mirabeau Ave X Congress Dr 6:25 AM 3:31 PM

Doris,J PINK Morrison Rd X Forest Glen Rd 6:21 AM 3:50 PM

Dubose,B PURPLE Mazant St X Derbigny St N 6:32 AM 3:09 PM

Dubuclet,H YELLOW Elysian Fields Ave X Lombard St 6:21 AM 3:25 PM

Duchane,T ORANGE Cambronne St X Palmetto St 6:33 AM 3:19 PM

Edwards,A PINK Kingsport Blvd X Curran Blvd 6:06 AM 4:06 PM

Edwards,J GREEN Napoleon Ave X Loyola Ave 6:38 AM 3:22 PM

Edwards,K PINK Curran Blvd X Bullard Ave X Curran Rd 6:16 AM 3:55 PM

Elders,C YELLOW Mirabeau Ave X St Bernard Ave 6:28 AM 3:19 PM

Ellison,D RED Trafalgar St X Saltus St 6:40 AM 3:17 PM

Encalade,K WHITE Kent Dr X General Meyer Ave 6:43 AM 3:39 PM

Erazo,V ORANGE Dhemecourt St X Carrollton Ave S 6:42 AM 3:10 PM

Escobar,K ORANGE Hamilton St X Pritchard Pl 6:29 AM 3:22 PM

Evans,M RED Ursulines Ave X Galvez St N 6:48 AM 3:10 PM

Fernandez,E ORANGE Dublin Ave X Stroelitz St 6:33 AM 3:18 PM

Fields,S PINK Curran Rd X Read Blvd 6:23 AM 3:44 PM

Fields,T GREEN Louisiana Avenue Pkwy X Dorgenois St S 6:59 AM 3:00 PM

Flint,T BLUE Pressburg St X Wright Rd 6:24 AM 3:39 PM

Floyd,K WHITE Newton St X Odeon Ave 6:58 AM 3:22 PM

Fouchia,J YELLOW Gentilly Blvd X Havana St 6:35 AM 3:12 PM

Francois,Z PURPLE Ursula Spencer x Benefit 6:17 AM 3:25 PM

Frank,M ORANGE Hamilton St X Pritchard Pl 6:29 AM 3:22 PM

Frazier,A PINK Curran Rd X Read Blvd 6:23 AM 3:44 PM

Frazier,C RED Mirabeau Ave X Louisa Dr 6:26 AM 3:30 PM

Gaines,J ORANGE Palm St X Carrollton Ave S 6:34 AM 3:17 PM

Garner,T PINK Read Blvd X Rockton Cir E 6:22 AM 3:48 PM

Gauthier,R GREEN Apple St X Cambronne St 6:52 AM 3:07 PM

Golman,I GREEN US-90 (S Claiborne) X Cadiz St 6:42 AM 3:18 PM

Gonzalez,Y RED Ursulines Ave X Galvez St N 6:48 AM 3:10 PM

Gonzalez,C RED Ursulines Ave X Galvez St N 6:48 AM 3:10 PM

Gonzalez,N ORANGE Edinburgh St X Monroe St 6:31 AM 3:20 PM

Green,K YELLOW St Bernard Ave X Mandolin St 6:29 AM 3:18 PM

Greenwood,J YELLOW Gentilly Blvd X Havana St 6:35 AM 3:12 PM

Grillier,P BLUE Basinview Dr X Harbourview Dr 6:44 AM 3:19 PM

Gross,K RED Stephen Girard Ave X Louisa Dr 6:27 AM 3:29 PM

Guy,K RED Frankfort St X Baccich St 6:18 AM 3:38 PM

Hagens,B GREEN Liberty St S X Upperline St 6:40 AM 3:20 PM

Hall,R WHITE MacArthur Blvd X Rue Parc Fontaine 6:18 AM 3:59 PM

Harleaux,D RED Eads St X Pressburg St 6:17 AM 3:40 PM

Harrison,Ja BLUE Lemans St X Michoud Blvd 6:15 AM 3:47 PM

Harrison,Je GREEN Danneel St X Washington Ave 6:30 AM 3:31 PM

Hart,K BLUE Michoud Blvd X Adventure Ave 6:11 AM 3:51 PM

Harvey,D WHITE LA-428 (General Meyer) X Farragut St 7:02 AM 3:19 PM

Haydel,C BLUE Lake Forest Blvd X Wright Rd 6:22 AM 3:41 PM

Hayes,A GREEN Eagle St X Birch St 6:49 AM 3:11 PM

Henry,C GREEN Simon Bolivar Ave X Jackson Ave 6:29 AM 3:33 PM

Hill,J PURPLE Desire St X Higgins Blvd X Desire Pkwy 6:15 AM 3:27 PM

Holland,P BLUE Chef Menteur Hwy X Ray Ave 6:46 AM 3:16 PM

Hollins,W BLUE Pressburg St X Cardenas Dr 6:26 AM 3:37 PM

Hunter,J PINK Edward St X Curran Blvd 6:38 AM 3:31 PM

Hurst,T YELLOW Saint Roch Ave X Leon C Simon Dr 6:15 AM 3:32 PM

Ivey,H PURPLE Galvez St N X Franklin Ave 6:38 AM 3:04 PM

Jackson,D YELLOW 3033 Paris Ave 6:36 AM 3:11 PM

Jackson,F PINK Lomond Rd X Crowder Blvd 6:33 AM 3:36 PM

Jackson,V RED Elysian Fields Ave X St Denis St 6:33 AM 3:23 PM

Jackson,G PINK Curran Blvd X Shubert St 6:45 AM 3:23 PM

Jacques,G BLUE Pressburg St X Wright Rd 6:24 AM 3:39 PM

Jacques,A RED Broad Ave N X Ursulines Ave 6:50 AM 3:08 PM

Jahuey,L ORANGE Olympia St S X Cleveland Ave 6:21 AM 3:30 PM



James,E PINK Morrison Rd X Hansbrough Ave 6:22 AM 3:46 PM

James,J BLUE Hammond St X Bundy Rd 6:30 AM 3:32 PM

James,T PINK Huntington Park Dr X Crowder Blvd X Lake Willow Dr 6:31 AM 3:37 PM

Jasmine,L RED New Orleans St X Tonti St N 6:43 AM 3:13 PM

Jenkins,G PINK Edward St X Curran Blvd 6:38 AM 3:31 PM

Jenkins,J RED Mithra St X Congress Dr 6:25 AM 3:32 PM

Johnson,D RED 2490 Dreux Ave 6:15 AM 3:42 PM

Johnson,B PINK Laverne St W X Curran Blvd 6:45 AM 3:22 PM

Johnson,M GREEN Simon Bolivar Ave X Jackson Ave 6:29 AM 3:33 PM

Johnson,Kam BLUE Michoud Blvd X Adventure Ave 6:11 AM 3:51 PM

Johnson,Kay PINK Morrison Rd X Alabama St 6:47 AM 3:19 PM

Johnson,T GREEN Lasalle St X Louisiana Ave 6:35 AM 3:25 PM

Jones,J PINK Laverne St W X Curran Blvd 6:45 AM 3:22 PM

Jones,K PINK Laverne St W X Erin Dr 6:46 AM 3:21 PM

Jones,T GREEN Marengo St X Lasalle St 6:37 AM 3:24 PM

Jones,A RED Chef X Peoples Ave 6:29 AM 3:28 PM

Jones,D WHITE Inwood Ave X Tall Pines Dr 6:35 AM 3:46 PM

Jones,J PINK Wright Rd X Yardley Rd 6:19 AM 3:52 PM

Julian,R YELLOW Caton St X Paris Ave 6:32 AM 3:15 PM

Karriem,T PINK Kingsport Blvd X Curran Blvd 6:06 AM 4:06 PM

King,T BLUE Lonely Oak Dr X Ransom St 6:36 AM 3:25 PM

LaBranch,C BLUE Pressburg St X Cardenas Dr 6:26 AM 3:37 PM

Landry,D WHITE Tullis Dr X Lennox Blvd 6:27 AM 3:51 PM

Landry,G PINK Wales St X Martin Dr 6:40 AM 3:29 PM

Langley,W WHITE Shirley Dr X LA-428 (General Meyer) 7:01 AM 3:20 PM

Langley,S WHITE Shirley Dr X LA-428 (General Meyer) 7:01 AM 3:20 PM

Lankster,A RED Clover St X Franklin Ave 6:31 AM 3:25 PM

Lawson,J BLUE Lonely Oak Dr X Ransom St 6:36 AM 3:25 PM

Lee,T PINK Gannon Rd X Morrison Rd 6:11 AM 4:01 PM

Lewis,I ORANGE Edinburgh St X Monroe St 6:31 AM 3:20 PM

Castillo,H GREEN Apple St X Cambronne St 6:52 AM 3:07 PM

Livermore,J ORANGE Palm St X Carrollton Ave S 6:34 AM 3:17 PM

Livermore,L ORANGE Palm St X Carrollton Ave S 6:34 AM 3:17 PM

Lonzo,Z RED Humanity St X Mandeville St 6:34 AM 3:21 PM

Lonzo,J RED Humanity St X Mandeville St 6:34 AM 3:21 PM

Louis,E WHITE MacArthur Blvd X Rue Parc Fontaine 6:18 AM 3:59 PM

Love,M YELLOW Gentilly Blvd X Havana St 6:35 AM 3:12 PM

Lyons,T ORANGE Olive St X Pine St 6:36 AM 3:15 PM

Madrid,A RED Broad Ave N X St Ann St 6:50 AM 3:07 PM

Magee,S RED Broad Ave N X Ursulines Ave 6:50 AM 3:08 PM

Major,K PINK Dinkins St X Vanderkloot Ave 6:27 AM 3:41 PM

Mars,R PINK I 10 Service Rd X Shadowlawn Ave 6:13 AM 3:59 PM

Martin,J YELLOW Robert E Lee Blvd X Saint Anthony Ave 6:16 AM 3:30 PM

Martinez,E BLUE Lonely Oak Dr X Ransom St 6:36 AM 3:25 PM

Martinez,J BLUE Lonely Oak Dr X Ransom St 6:36 AM 3:25 PM

Matthews,D RED Elysian Fields Ave X St Denis St 6:33 AM 3:23 PM

Matthews,C PURPLE Tupelo St X Urquhart St 6:24 AM 3:17 PM

McCovins,T RED Mendez St X Piety Dr 6:23 AM 3:33 PM

McLaurin,C WHITE Blair St X General Meyer Ave 6:43 AM 3:39 PM

Meade,B PINK Kingsport Blvd X Curran Blvd 6:06 AM 4:06 PM

Metoyer,L PINK Curran Blvd X Bullard Ave X Curran Rd 6:16 AM 3:55 PM

Minor,J YELLOW A P Tureaud Ave X Duels St 6:37 AM 3:09 PM

Mitchell,C BLUE Grant St X Eastview Dr 6:34 AM 3:28 PM

Morah,N BLUE Hammond St X Citrus Dr 6:28 AM 3:35 PM

Murphy,C GREEN Annunciation St X Jackson Ave 6:23 AM 3:38 PM

Neveaux,A PURPLE Caffin Ave X Johnson St N 6:28 AM 3:13 PM

Newman,T PURPLE Esplanade Ave X Villere St N 6:44 AM 2:58 PM

Nicholas,S PURPLE Claiborne Ave N X Andry St 6:26 AM 3:15 PM

Nunez,E GREEN US-90 X Leonidas St 6:51 AM 3:09 PM

Oatis,A BLUE Peltier St X Alcee Fortier Blvd 6:05 AM 3:58 PM

Parsons,F GREEN Napoleon Ave X Loyola Ave 6:38 AM 3:22 PM



Picquet,B YELLOW Paris Ave X Milton St 6:32 AM 3:14 PM

Pierce,C WHITE Hudson Pl X General Meyer 6:47 AM 3:35 PM

Pirtle,D GREEN Liberty St S X Upperline St 6:40 AM 3:20 PM

Polk,W WHITE Pittari Pl X General Meyer Ave 6:42 AM 3:40 PM

Powell,L WHITE LA-428 (General Meyer) X Farragut St 7:02 AM 3:19 PM

Rankin,B WHITE Huntlee Dr X Croyden Ave 6:48 AM 3:33 PM

Ray,D GREEN Baronne St X Delachaise St 6:34 AM 3:28 PM

Rayford,D RED Trafalgar St X Saltus St 6:40 AM 3:17 PM

Hawk,W GREEN Napoleon Ave X Loyola Ave 6:38 AM 3:22 PM

Reimonenq,J BLUE Pressburg St X Chrysler St 6:25 AM 3:38 PM

Rhodes,I WHITE Wagner St X Homer St 7:03 AM 3:18 PM

Rice,L GREEN Monroe St X Willow St 6:48 AM 3:12 PM

Riley,T PINK Curran Blvd X Shubert St 6:45 AM 3:23 PM

Robinson,K YELLOW Saint Anthony Ave X Stephen Girard St 6:23 AM 3:24 PM

Robinson,D YELLOW Mandolin St X Hamburg St 6:31 AM 3:16 PM

Roche',R YELLOW A P Tureaud Ave X Duels St 6:37 AM 3:09 PM

Rucker,T PINK Martin Dr X Lake Kenilworth Dr 6:42 AM 3:26 PM

Rubio,F GREEN Marengo St X Lasalle St 6:37 AM 3:24 PM

Schleeter,E GREEN Apple St X Cambronne St 6:52 AM 3:07 PM

Scott,M BLUE Hammond St X Citrus Dr 6:28 AM 3:35 PM

Seals,J PINK Curran Rd X Read Blvd 6:23 AM 3:44 PM

Sextion,G YELLOW Westbrook Dr X Paris Ave 6:26 AM 3:21 PM

Shakir,M WHITE Timber Ridge Ct X Tullis Dr 6:29 AM 3:49 PM

Smallwood,S GREEN Broad Ave S X Banks St 7:02 AM 2:57 PM

Smith,M YELLOW Mirabeau Ave X St Bernard Ave 6:28 AM 3:19 PM

Smith,S GREEN Louisiana Avenue Pkwy X Dorgenois St S 6:59 AM 3:00 PM

Sneed,K GREEN Danneel St X Washington Ave 6:30 AM 3:31 PM

Solomon,E GREEN Tchoupitoulas St X Constantinople St 6:18 AM 3:43 PM

Soublet,D YELLOW Saint Anthony Ave X Stephen Girard St 6:23 AM 3:24 PM

Spears,G PURPLE Johnson St N X Mandeville St 6:39 AM 3:02 PM

Stewart,M BLUE Coronet Ct N X Parc Brittany Blvd 6:40 AM 3:22 PM

Stewart,S ORANGE Pine St X Coolidge Ct 6:37 AM 3:15 PM

Stewart,M GREEN Napoleon Ave X Loyola Ave 6:38 AM 3:22 PM

Sutton,C PINK I 10 Service Rd X Shadowlawn Ave 6:13 AM 3:59 PM

Sylve,E WHITE Seine St X Garden Oaks Dr X Seine Ct 6:12 AM 4:04 PM

Thomas,M PINK Curran Blvd X Reindeer St 6:09 AM 4:02 PM

Thompson,A PINK Curran Rd X Read Blvd 6:23 AM 3:44 PM

Tran,M BLUE Peltier St X Alcee Fortier Blvd 6:05 AM 3:58 PM

Trejo,M WHITE Shirley Dr X Vespasian Blvd 6:07 AM 4:09 PM

Turk,I ORANGE Tulane Ave X Jefferson Davis Pkwy S 6:40 AM 3:12 PM

Tyler,J BLUE Bundy Rd X Dwyer Rd 6:30 AM 3:33 PM

Tyson,J GREEN State St X Tchoupitoulas St 6:15 AM 3:47 PM

Vail,M PINK Wright Rd X Yardley Rd 6:19 AM 3:52 PM

Wade,R RED Press Dr X Mithra St 6:22 AM 3:34 PM

Washington,C GREEN US-90 (S Claiborne) X Cadiz St 6:42 AM 3:18 PM

Washington,l PURPLE Piety St X Tonti St N 6:35 AM 3:06 PM

Washington,D PINK Edward St X Curran Blvd 6:38 AM 3:31 PM

Watson,M GREEN Freret St X Martin Luther King Jr Blvd 6:27 AM 3:35 PM

Wells,N WHITE Westbend Pkwy X Wall Blvd 6:55 AM 3:25 PM

Wells-Brimmer,K GREEN Josephine St X Rousseau St 6:22 AM 3:39 PM

West,K ORANGE Canal St X Jefferson Davis Pkwy X Jefferson Davis 6:44 AM 3:07 PM

White,C BLUE Dwyer Rd X Wright Rd X Dwyer Rd N 6:23 AM 3:40 PM

White,B RED Galvez St N X Columbus St 6:46 AM 3:11 PM

Williams,Cr RED Allen St X Galvez St N 6:44 AM 3:12 PM

Williams,Ci GREEN Apple St X Cambronne St 6:52 AM 3:07 PM

Williams,L PURPLE Galvez St N X Franklin Ave 6:38 AM 3:04 PM

Willis,K WHITE Inwood Ave X Tall Pines Dr 6:35 AM 3:46 PM

Wilson,C YELLOW Filmore Ave X Saint Anthony Ave 6:19 AM 3:28 PM

Winn,K BLUE Lonely Oak Dr X Ransom St 6:36 AM 3:25 PM

Wolf,I GREEN Lasalle St X Louisiana Ave 6:35 AM 3:25 PM

Woods,K RED Humanity St X Mandeville St 6:34 AM 3:21 PM



Woods,L WHITE MacArthur Blvd X Rue Parc Fontaine 6:18 AM 3:59 PM

Wynn,K BLUE Hammond St X Bundy Rd 6:30 AM 3:32 PM

Young,S ORANGE Cambronne St X Palmetto St 6:33 AM 3:19 PM


